
nationalexpress
A6
London to Stansted Airport
Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 3rd of February 2026. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Friday
Stops Times

LondonVictoria
Coach Station,
Departures Hall

  00:10    00:50  – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

London (Victoria
Rail
Stn)Buckingham
Palace Rd,
Stop 11 (at
Phipp's Mews)

  00:13    00:53  – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

London
(Paddington
Stn)Eastbourne
Terrace
(opposite
Cleveland
Terrace)

A 00:30  
D 00:35  

A 01:10  
D 01:15    01:35    01:55    02:20    02:45    03:10    03:35    04:00    04:25    04:55    05:25    05:55    06:25    06:55    07:25    07:55  

London (Baker
Street
Stn)Marylebone
Road, Stop V,
Old Marylebone
Town Hall

  00:43    01:23    01:43    02:03    02:28    02:53    03:18    03:43    04:08    04:33    05:03    05:33    06:03    06:33    07:05    07:35    08:05  

London (St
John's
Wood)Lord's
Cricket Ground,
Wellington Rd,
Stop Z

  00:48    01:28    01:48    02:08    02:33    02:58    03:23    03:48    04:13    04:38    05:08    05:38    06:08    06:38    07:10    07:40    08:10  

London
(Finchley Rd
Stn)Stop CL,
near Finchley
Rd Stn

  00:53    01:33    01:53    02:13    02:38    03:03    03:28    03:53    04:18    04:43    05:13    05:43    06:13    06:45    07:17    07:47    08:17  

1/7



London
(Finchley Rd &
Frognal)Finchley
Rd, Stop FD,
nr Overground
Stn

  00:56    01:36    01:56    02:16    02:41    03:06    03:31    03:56    04:21    04:46    05:16    05:46    06:16    06:48    07:20    07:50    08:20  

London (Golders
Green)Bus
Station, Stop GE

  01:09    01:49    02:09    02:29    02:54    03:19    03:44    04:09    04:34    04:59    05:29    05:59    06:29    07:03    07:35    08:05    08:35  

London
(Tottenham
Hale
Stn)Watermead
Way,
Stop G (near
Burdock Road)

  01:40  – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Stansted
AirportCoach
Station, Bays 20
- 22

  02:25    03:00    03:20    03:40    04:05    04:30    04:55    05:20    05:45    06:10    06:40    07:10    07:45    08:20    08:50    09:20    09:50  

Stops Times
LondonVictoria
Coach Station,
Departures Hall

– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

London (Victoria
Rail
Stn)Buckingham
Palace Rd,
Stop 11 (at
Phipp's Mews)

– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

London
(Paddington
Stn)Eastbourne
Terrace
(opposite
Cleveland
Terrace)

  08:25    08:55    09:25    09:55    10:25    10:55    11:25    11:55    12:25    12:55    13:25    13:55    14:25    14:55    15:25    15:55    16:25  

London (Baker
Street
Stn)Marylebone
Road, Stop V,
Old Marylebone
Town Hall

  08:35    09:05    09:35    10:05    10:35    11:05    11:35    12:05    12:35    13:05    13:35    14:05    14:35    15:05    15:35    16:05    16:35  

2/7



London (St John's
Wood)Lord's
Cricket Ground,
Wellington Rd,
Stop Z

  08:40    09:10    09:40    10:10    10:40    11:10    11:40    12:10    12:40    13:10    13:40    14:10    14:40    15:10    15:41    16:11    16:41  

London (Finchley
Rd Stn)Stop CL,
near Finchley Rd
Stn

  08:47    09:17    09:47    10:17    10:47    11:17    11:47    12:17    12:47    13:17    13:47    14:17    14:47    15:17    15:49    16:19    16:49  

London (Finchley
Rd &
Frognal)Finchley
Rd, Stop FD,
nr Overground
Stn

  08:50    09:20    09:50    10:20    10:50    11:20    11:50    12:20    12:50    13:20    13:50    14:20    14:50    15:20    15:52    16:22    16:52  

London (Golders
Green)Bus
Station, Stop GE

  09:05    09:35    10:05    10:35    11:05    11:35    12:05    12:35    13:05    13:35    14:05    14:35    15:05    15:35    16:10    16:40    17:10  

London
(Tottenham Hale
Stn)Watermead
Way,
Stop G (near
Burdock Road)

– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Stansted
AirportCoach
Station, Bays 20
- 22

  10:20    10:50    11:20    11:50    12:20    12:50    13:20    13:50    14:20    14:50    15:30    16:00    16:35    17:05    17:40    18:10    18:40  

Stops Times
LondonVictoria Coach Station,
Departures Hall – – – – – – – – – – – –
London (Victoria Rail Stn)Buckingham Palace Rd,
Stop 11 (at Phipp's Mews) – – – – – – – – – – – –
London (Paddington Stn)Eastbourne Terrace (opposite
Cleveland Terrace)   16:55    17:25    17:55    18:25    19:00    19:30    20:00    20:30    21:00    21:30    22:00    23:35  
London (Baker Street Stn)Marylebone Road, Stop V,
Old Marylebone Town Hall   17:05    17:35    18:05    18:35    19:08    19:38    20:08    20:38    21:08    21:38    22:08    23:43  
London (St John's Wood)Lord's Cricket Ground, Wellington
Rd,
Stop Z

  17:11    17:41    18:11    18:41    19:13    19:43    20:13    20:43    21:13    21:43    22:13    23:48  

London (Finchley Rd Stn)Stop CL, near Finchley Rd Stn   17:19    17:49    18:19    18:49    19:21    19:50    20:18    20:48    21:18    21:48    22:18    23:53  
London (Finchley Rd & Frognal)Finchley Rd, Stop FD,
nr Overground Stn   17:22    17:52    18:22    18:52    19:24    19:53    20:21    20:51    21:21    21:51    22:21    23:56  
London (Golders Green)Bus Station, Stop GE   17:40    18:10    18:40    19:10    19:42    20:08    20:36    21:06    21:34    22:04    22:34    00:09  

3/7



London (Tottenham Hale Stn)Watermead Way,
Stop G (near Burdock Road) – – – – – – – – – – –   00:40  

Stansted AirportCoach Station, Bays 20 - 22   19:10    19:40    20:10    20:40    21:10    21:30    21:50    22:20    22:40    23:10    23:40    01:25  

Saturday–Sunday
Stops Times

LondonVictoria
Coach Station,
Departures Hall

  00:10    00:50  – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

London (Victoria
Rail
Stn)Buckingham
Palace Rd,
Stop 11 (at
Phipp's Mews)

  00:13    00:53  – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

London
(Paddington
Stn)Eastbourne
Terrace
(opposite
Cleveland
Terrace)

A 00:30  
D 00:35  

A 01:10  
D 01:15    01:35    01:55    02:20    02:45    03:10    03:35    04:00    04:25    04:55    05:25    05:55    06:25    06:55    07:25    07:55  

London (Baker
Street
Stn)Marylebone
Road, Stop V,
Old Marylebone
Town Hall

  00:43    01:23    01:43    02:03    02:28    02:53    03:18    03:43    04:08    04:33    05:03    05:33    06:03    06:33    07:05    07:35    08:05  

London (St
John's
Wood)Lord's
Cricket Ground,
Wellington Rd,
Stop Z

  00:48    01:28    01:48    02:08    02:33    02:58    03:23    03:48    04:13    04:38    05:08    05:38    06:08    06:38    07:10    07:40    08:10  

London
(Finchley Rd
Stn)Stop CL,
near Finchley
Rd Stn

  00:53    01:33    01:53    02:13    02:38    03:03    03:28    03:53    04:18    04:43    05:13    05:43    06:13    06:45    07:17    07:47    08:17  

4/7



London
(Finchley Rd &
Frognal)Finchley
Rd, Stop FD,
nr Overground
Stn

  00:56    01:36    01:56    02:16    02:41    03:06    03:31    03:56    04:21    04:46    05:16    05:46    06:16    06:48    07:20    07:50    08:20  

London (Golders
Green)Bus
Station, Stop GE

  01:09    01:49    02:09    02:29    02:54    03:19    03:44    04:09    04:34    04:59    05:29    05:59    06:29    07:03    07:35    08:05    08:35  

London
(Tottenham
Hale
Stn)Watermead
Way,
Stop G (near
Burdock Road)

  01:40  – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Stansted
AirportCoach
Station, Bays 20
- 22

  02:25    03:00    03:20    03:40    04:05    04:30    04:55    05:20    05:45    06:10    06:40    07:10    07:45    08:20    08:50    09:20    09:50  

Stops Times
LondonVictoria
Coach Station,
Departures Hall

– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

London (Victoria
Rail
Stn)Buckingham
Palace Rd,
Stop 11 (at
Phipp's Mews)

– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

London
(Paddington
Stn)Eastbourne
Terrace
(opposite
Cleveland
Terrace)

  08:25    08:55    09:25    09:55    10:25    10:55    11:25    11:55    12:25    12:55    13:25    13:55    14:25    14:55    15:25    15:55    16:25  

London (Baker
Street
Stn)Marylebone
Road, Stop V,
Old Marylebone
Town Hall

  08:35    09:05    09:35    10:05    10:35    11:05    11:35    12:05    12:35    13:05    13:35    14:05    14:35    15:05    15:35    16:05    16:35  

5/7



London (St John's
Wood)Lord's
Cricket Ground,
Wellington Rd,
Stop Z

  08:40    09:10    09:40    10:10    10:40    11:10    11:40    12:10    12:40    13:10    13:40    14:10    14:40    15:10    15:40    16:10    16:40  

London (Finchley
Rd Stn)Stop CL,
near Finchley Rd
Stn

  08:47    09:17    09:47    10:17    10:47    11:17    11:47    12:17    12:47    13:17    13:47    14:17    14:47    15:17    15:47    16:17    16:47  

London (Finchley
Rd &
Frognal)Finchley
Rd, Stop FD,
nr Overground
Stn

  08:50    09:20    09:50    10:20    10:50    11:20    11:50    12:20    12:50    13:20    13:50    14:20    14:50    15:20    15:50    16:20    16:50  

London (Golders
Green)Bus
Station, Stop GE

  09:05    09:35    10:05    10:35    11:05    11:35    12:05    12:35    13:05    13:35    14:05    14:35    15:05    15:35    16:05    16:35    17:05  

London
(Tottenham Hale
Stn)Watermead
Way,
Stop G (near
Burdock Road)

– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Stansted
AirportCoach
Station, Bays 20
- 22

  10:20    10:50    11:20    11:50    12:20    12:50    13:20    13:50    14:20    14:50    15:20    15:50    16:20    16:50    17:20    17:50    18:20  

Stops Times
LondonVictoria Coach Station,
Departures Hall – – – – – – – – – – – –
London (Victoria Rail Stn)Buckingham Palace Rd,
Stop 11 (at Phipp's Mews) – – – – – – – – – – – –
London (Paddington Stn)Eastbourne Terrace (opposite
Cleveland Terrace)   16:55    17:25    17:55    18:25    19:00    19:30    20:00    20:30    21:00    21:30    22:00    23:35  
London (Baker Street Stn)Marylebone Road, Stop V,
Old Marylebone Town Hall   17:05    17:35    18:05    18:35    19:08    19:38    20:08    20:38    21:08    21:38    22:08    23:43  
London (St John's Wood)Lord's Cricket Ground, Wellington
Rd,
Stop Z

  17:10    17:40    18:10    18:40    19:13    19:43    20:13    20:43    21:13    21:43    22:13    23:48  

London (Finchley Rd Stn)Stop CL, near Finchley Rd Stn   17:17    17:47    18:17    18:47    19:20    19:50    20:18    20:48    21:18    21:48    22:18    23:53  
London (Finchley Rd & Frognal)Finchley Rd, Stop FD,
nr Overground Stn   17:20    17:50    18:20    18:50    19:23    19:53    20:21    20:51    21:21    21:51    22:21    23:56  
London (Golders Green)Bus Station, Stop GE   17:35    18:05    18:35    19:05    19:38    20:08    20:36    21:06    21:34    22:04    22:34    00:09  

6/7



–The coach does not stop here on this service.

London (Tottenham Hale Stn)Watermead Way,
Stop G (near Burdock Road) – – – – – – – – – – –   00:40  

Stansted AirportCoach Station, Bays 20 - 22   18:50    19:20    19:50    20:20    20:55    21:20    21:50    22:20    22:40    23:10    23:40    01:25  

Key
A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

7/7


	Monday–Friday
	Saturday–Sunday
	Key

